
78

* Depth does not include 1-3/8” for door handles. † Height does not include 5” for caster height.

Design and specifications subject to change without notice. Most updated spec sheets are available at www.turboairinc.com.
Actual shipping weight may differ due to extra packing materials for product protection.   

■ WARRANTY: 3 Year Parts and Labor Warranty

ELECTRICAL DATA

DIMENSIONAL DATA

Voltage
Plug Type
Full Load Amp.
Wattage (W)

Feed Wires with Ground
Cord Length (ft.)

Net Capacity (cu. ft.)

Ext. Dimension (L x D x H  ) (in.)

Int. Dimension (L x D x H) (in.)

# of Doors

# of Racks Accepted

# of Shelves (Size (L x D) (in.))

# of Tray slides (pairs)

Net Weight (lbs.)

Gross Weight (lbs.)

GLASS DOOR HEATED CABINETS
M3 Series Reach-in

M3H-G MODELS SPECIFICATIONS
M3H24-1-G

115/60/1
NEMA 5-15P

8.5
950

3
8

22.7
283/4 x 303/4 x 78

223/8 x 245/8 x 583/4

1
1

3 (231/2 x 215/8)
-

201
244

M3H24-1-G-TS
115/60/1

NEMA 5-15P
8.5
950

3
8

22.7
283/4 x 303/4 x 78

223/8 x 245/8 x 583/4

1
-
-
5

201
244

Digital temperature control & monitor system
• Keeps food products safe by maintaining constant temperatures
• Alarm beeps when doors are not sealed
• Digital display allows for easy monitoring

Ducted fan air distribution system
Maintains temperature within the food zone.

On/Off switch
ON/OFF switch is located on control panel

Stainless steel cabinet construction
The Turbo Air M3 heated cabinet model boasts a stainless steel exterior 
(galvanized steel top, bottom and back) and interior. It guarantees the 
utmost in cleanliness and long product life. Sharp corners and edges have 
been rounded to reduce the risk of injury. The M3 adds a touch of style to 
the most refined setting.

LED interior lighting

High-density polyurethane insulation
Structure and solid doors are foamed-in-place using high density, 
CFC free polyurethane insulation.

Stainless steel doors with glass window

Self-closing doors with stay open feature at 120
degrees

Heated cabinet holds 140°F ~ 180°F for the best in
food preservation
Stainless steel universal tray slides standard
(M3H24-1-G-TS, M3H47-2-G-TS)
Each tray slide accommodates up to one (1) 6” deep full size pan or 
one (1) 18” x 26” size pan or two (2) 14” x 18” size pans or 
three (3) 12” x 20” size pans.

Left hinged models available
(M3H24-1-G-L, M3H24-1-G-TS-L)

Standard features
• Door locks 
• 4” dia. swivel casters with locks on the front set
• Easy replaceable one piece magnetic door gaskets
• Lead time applies

M3H47-2-G
115/60/1

NEMA 5-15P
13.5
1550

3
8

42.9
513/4 x 303/4 x 78

451/4 x 251/8 x 583/4

2
2

6 (231/2 x 215/8)
-

304
367

M3H47-2-G-TS
115/60/1

NEMA 5-15P
13.5
1550

3
8

42.9
513/4 x 303/4 x 78

451/4 x 251/8 x 583/4

2
-
-

10
304
367

M3H24-1-G-TS

M3H47-2-G

Optional features
• Legs available for all models
• Full and half pan racks available (M3H24-1-G, M3H47-2-G)

S

M3H47-2-G
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