GLASS DOOR HEATED CABINETS

■ Digital temperature control & monitor system

- Keeps food products safe by maintaining constant temperatures
- · Alarm beeps when doors are not sealed
- · Digital display allows for easy monitoring

Ducted fan air distribution system

Maintains temperature within the food zone.

On/Off switch

ON/OFF switch is located on control panel

Stainless steel cabinet construction

The Turbo Air M3 heated cabinet model boasts a stainless steel exterior (galvanized steel top, bottom and back) and interior. It guarantees the utmost in cleanliness and long product life. Sharp corners and edges have been rounded to reduce the risk of injury. The M3 adds a touch of style to the most refined setting.

■ LED interior lighting

High-density polyurethane insulation

Structure and solid doors are foamed-in-place using high density, CFC free polyurethane insulation.

■ Stainless steel doors with glass window

- Self-closing doors with stay open feature at 120 degrees
- Heated cabinet holds 140°F ~ 180°F for the best in food preservation

■ Stainless steel universal tray slides standard (M3H24-1-G-TS, M3H47-2-G-TS)

Each tray slide accommodates up to one (1) 6" deep full size pan or one (1) 18" x 26" size pan or two (2) 14" x 18" size pans or three (3) 12" x 20" size pans.

■ Left hinged models available (M3H24-1-G-L, M3H24-1-G-TS-L)

Standard features

- Door locks
- 4" dia. swivel casters with locks on the front set
- · Easy replaceable one piece magnetic door gaskets
- Lead time applies

Optional features

· Legs available for all models

M3H24-1-G-TS

• Full and half pan racks available (M3H24-1-G, M3H47-2-G)

M3H47-2-G

M3H-G MODELS SPECIFICATIONS -

ELECTRICAL DATA	M3H24-1-G	M3H47-2-G	M3H24-1-G-TS	M3H47-2-G-TS
Voltage	115/60/1	115/60/1	115/60/1	115/60/1
Plug Type	① NEMA 5-15P	① NEMA 5-15P		
Full Load Amp.	8.5	13.5	8.5	13.5
Wattage (W)	950	1550	950	1550
Feed Wires with Ground	3	3	3	3
Cord Length (ft.)	8	8	8	8
DIMENSIONAL DATA				
Net Capacity (cu. ft.)	22.7	42.9	22.7	42.9
Ext. Dimension (L x D*x H†) (in.)	283/4 x 303/4 x 78	513/4 x 303/4 x 78	283/4 x 303/4 x 78	513/4 x 303/4 x 78
Int. Dimension (L x D x H) (in.)	223/8 x 245/8 x 583/4	451/4 x 251/8 x 583/4	223/8 x 245/8 x 583/4	451/4 x 251/8 x 583/4
# of Doors	1	2	1	2
# of Racks Accepted	1	2	-	-
# of Shelves (Size (L x D) (in.))	3 (231/2 x 215/8)	6 (231/2 x 215/8)	-	-
# of Tray slides (pairs)	-	-	5	10
Net Weight (lbs.)	201	304	201	304
Gross Weight (lbs.)	244	367	244	367

Design and specifications subject to change without notice. Most updated spec sheets are available at www.turboairinc.com.

- Actual shipping weight may differ due to extra packing materials for product protection.
- * Depth does not include 1-3/8" for door handles. † Height does not include 5" for caster height.